
2005.07.01

(47)

av-2 bulkhead Assyav-2 bulkhead Assy

A or B A or B 

C1

D1

YELLOW (motor)
BROWN (motor)

For motor

For motor
BLUE

BLACK

D1 RED

C1 BLUE

30

26

11

12
13

14

23

35

29

25

27 28

35

35

11

12

31 3432
33

No. Code Description No. Code Description

1 3990100100 SCREW (SUS304 M3X10) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 19 3998000009 POWER RELAY PLUG ASSY FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (VF12HUｰUL)

2 2958000023 BATTERY PLUG ASSY FOR AV-2 20 3990100011 WASHER M4(SUS304 4.3X8) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

3 3990100507 0130-65 SCREW (SUS304 M5X30) 21 3990100030 SCREW SUS304 M4 X 12 FOR AV-2

4 3990100012 WASHER M5 SUS FOR AV-2 22 3998000015 DIODE (NEC IS-955) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

5 3990100508 0130-78 SCREW SUS304 M4 X 6 X 7 23 2958000003 POWER RELAY TERMINAL ASSY(AWG24 BK L120)

6 3990500012 SPRING WASHER M4 (PBSP M4) 24 3990100510 0150-53 NUT/HEX BS M4P-0.7

7 3950004005 BATTERY TERMINAL SHAFT(C3604 AVD112) AV-2 25 2958000022 WATER LEAK SENSOR ASSY FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

8 3993080008 TERMINAL O-RING (AS568-008) FOR AV-2 26 2958000002 POWER RELAY SOCKET ASSY FOR AV-2 (AWG22 BK L＝230)

9 3100101101 PLUG(A) :3/8 FOR L.P 27 3952085104 TERMINAL BASE (TLB-100W 5P)

10 3993592011 O-RING ARP-011/HS75 (REGULATER & B.C) 28 3990100500 0130-69 SW SCREW (M2.6X15X4.6 TP)

11 2958000026 CONNECT HOLDER ASSY A (RD & BL) 29 3990104061 0130-59 SCREW BS M3 X 6

12 2958000027 CONNECT HOLDER ASSY B (YL & WT) 30 3958000025 WIRE 16-A/D (AWG22)

13 3952080112 CONNECT RETAINER (ABS BK) 31 2958000001 TERMINAL POWER RELAY ASSY FOR AV-2 (AWG12 RD L= 120 )

14 3990100517 SCREW (SUS304 M2X8) 32 3992280011 NYLON WEB FOR AV-1 WATER LEAK SENSOR

15 3990100505 SCREW BODY ASSY(SUS304 M4X22) FOR AV-2 33 3990500011 0120-78 WASHER/SPRING PBSP M3

16 3952015030 SENSOR LAMP COVER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (PC　RD) 34 3990104701 0150-52 NUT/HEX BS M3 NICKEL

17 3952080102 BULKHEAD PLATE FOR AV-2 (PBTG30) 35 3990500012 SPRING WASHER M4 (PBSP M4)

18 3993000268 O-RING BODY HOUSING FOR AV-2 (AS568-268)




